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907 Livonia Ave, Brooklyn, United States
(+1)7183855305 - https://caterinaspizzeria.com/

The Menu of Caterinas Pizzeria from Brooklyn contains about 48 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $8.2. What User likes about Caterinas Pizzeria:
just ordered for the first time today and it was worth every single dollar everything was amazing and fresh and |
ordered for me, but the part was enough to fill two people, so | would recommend this pizza shop to everyone
read more. What User doesn't like about Caterinas Pizzeria:

As for my first time | was very disappointed waited about 10 min or 5 for cold pizza cuz he gave my kids own
away and what kid don't rat pizza it was a turn off and the price idk man read more. If you're in a hurry and need
something quick, you can get tasty Fast-Food meals just the way you like it from Caterinas Pizzeria in
Brooklyn, prepared for you in few minutes, and you can look forward to the fine typical seafood cuisine.
Moreover, awaiting for you is original Italian cuisine with tasty classics like pizza and pasta, Don't miss the
chance to enjoy the tasty pizza, prepared straight out from the oven in an traditional way.
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Secondi

VEAL CUTLET
Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS
Side dishes

COCOA BREAD

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO

Starters

SAUSAGES PEPPERS

Tapas

EGGPLANT

Al Forno*

LASAGNA

Gourmel-Pizzen

MEAT LOVER

Hot Pies

SAUSAGE ROLL

Water

SODA

Pasta Zulaten

MEATBALLS

$9.5

$6.8

$1.8

$9.5

$8.8

$7.5

$8.8

$3.8

$3.8

$9.3

Create your Own
SLICE CHEESE PIZZA
Dinners

VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN CUTLET

Hot Subs

PEPPERS EGGS

Mod - Combos

MELTED MOZZARELLA CHEESE

Cake & Such

PIG IN BLANKET

&tras

GINGER
GARLIC KNOTS

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
STUFFED SHELLS

$2.5

$14.8

$7.5

$1.5

$1.8

$1.8

$15.5
$8.3

Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta

BAKED ZITI
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

fippetizers
SAUSAGES

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
BEEF PATTIES

$7.8
$9.5

$7.8
$7.5
$2.5
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Pizza TOMATE
MEDIUM CHEESE $13.0 PEPPERONI
SICILIAN CHEESE $22.0

LARGE CHEESE $15.0

These types of dishes are
being served

SPAGHETTI $6.8
SALAD $6.8
PIZZA

TUNA SALAD $7.5
TOMATO ONIONS $6.5
CATERINA'S PIZZA PIE SPECIAL $19.0
TOSSED SALAD $6.8
RAVIOLI $8.3
MANICOTTI $8.3
SPAGHETTI MARINARA $6.8
BOLOGNESE $9.5
Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS $6.8
CHICKEN ROLL $3.8
CHICKEN CUTLET $8.5
GRILLED CHICKEN $9.5

Dishes are prepared with
SAUSAGE $9.3
CHICKEN



Caterinas Pizzeria Menu

PARMIGIANA $13.5
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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